
No. Last name First name Review/Research Title Field Date Time Room no.

1 Acharya Rekha  IMPLIMINATATION AND CHALLENGES OF GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST) OF INDORE, INDIA BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
2 Adais Nessa Charlemae L.  INSTRUCTIONAL COMPETENCIES AND PSYCHOLOGICAL TRAITS OF SECONDARY SCIENCE TEACHERS OF SOUTHERN NUEVA VIZCAYA HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
3 Aguila Mary Gay T.  INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION APPREHENSION AND THE COMMUNICATION SKILLS OF INDIGENOUS COMMUNITIES IN A STATE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN NUEVA VIZCAYA CM May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8003
4 Aguila Mary Gay T.  SCIENTIFIC LITERACY AND INQUIRY IN THE 21ST CENTURY AMONG THE BIOLOGY MAJORS AT A STATE UNIVERSITY IN SOUTHERN NUEVA VIZCAYA EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
5 Aguila Mary Gay T. SELF IDENTITY AND CONTIGENCIES OF SELF WORTH AMONG FRESHMEN AT A STATE UNIVERSITY IN NUEVA VIZCAYA EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
6 Aguila Mary Gay T. CULTURE AND VALUES AMONG GADDANGS OF NUEVA VIZCAYA LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
7 Alarcon Christel May S.  MARKETABILITY OF TARO CUPCAKES BASED ON APPEARANCE, AROMA, TASTE, AND TEXTURE BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
8 Amany Carissa Hana Mega THE TRANSITION OF INDONESIA’S CONSUMER MEGATREND FROM OFFLINE TO ONLINE SHOPPING: THE CASE OF TOKOPEDIA AND LAZADA BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
9 Ambarsari Yeny Novita  THE EVOLUTION OF FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY: EVALUATING THE PROGRESS OF CASHLESS SOCIETY IN INDONESIA DE May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8004
10 Apostol Elma P.  TRAINING NEEDS OF STAKEHOLDERS OF SECONDARY TEACHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT OF NVSU-BAMBANG: CREATING EXTENSION ROADMAP HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
11 Aprilani Neng Ad’ha  THE ADVANTAGE OF MULTIDISCIPLINARY IN THE DIGITAL ERA: GEORGIA CYBERATTACK 2008 PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
12 Ariyadet Chalinda  AN ANALYSIS OF FARMERS’ COMPETENCIES IN PREPARATION FOR A SMART FARMER PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
13 Bancual Marita F.  IGOROT TEACHER EDUCATION STUDENTS: THEIR ETHNOCENTRIC ACUITY AND MANIFESTATIONS HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
14 Bargal Hitendra   ROLE OF BRANDS AND BRANDING FOR CUSTOMER DELIGHT IN MADHYA PRADESH PROVIANCE OF INDIA BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
15 Bargal Priyanka  IMPLIMINATATION AND CHALLENGES OF GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST) OF INDORE, INDIA BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
16 Bargal Hitendra  IMPLIMINATATION AND CHALLENGES OF GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST) OF INDORE, INDIA BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
17 Basconcillo Eva Liza D. COMPARATIVE STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS OF NEWS HEADS AND LEADS USING SYSTEMIC FUNCTIONAL LINGUISTICS (SFL) CM May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8003
18 Bullecer Wilhelmina C.  LITERACY NEEDS ASSESSMENT OF ELEMENTARY TEACHER EDUCATION STAKEHOLDERS: BASIS FOR EXTENSION FRAMEWORK LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
19 Cardona Jr. Noel C.  SCIENTIFIC LITERACY AND INQUIRY IN THE 21ST CENTURY AMONG THE BIOLOGY MAJORS AT A STATE UNIVERSITY IN SOUTHERN NUEVA VIZCAYA EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
20 Carreon Jennylin B.  SCIENTIFIC EPISTEMOLOGICAL BELIEFS, TEACHING APPROACHES, ATTITUDE AND PERFORMANCE IN K TO 12 CHEMISTRY HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
21 Carreon Jennylin B.  SECONDARY SCHOOL SCIENCE TEACHERS’ PEDAGOGICAL CONVICTIONS AND REPERCUSSIONS IN THE TEACHING-LEARNING PROCESS AND PHILIPPINE BASIC SCIENCE EDUCATION CURRICULUM HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
22 Carreon Jennylin B.  UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH EXPERIENCES: PERSONAL AND SOCIAL-CONTEXTUAL FACTORS OF PRESERVICE TEACHERS’ RESEARCH SKILLS HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
23 Chan Steve K.L.  TRAIN STATIONS AND NIGHT MARKETS: A SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVE ON THE SUCCESS OF THAILAND’S “TALAD ROD FAI” DE May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8004
24 Chanthaphan Sharintip  TRANSFORMATIVE KNOWLEDGE IN PROJECT INTERPRETATION OF UNIVERSITY’S STUDENTS MAJORING IN EVENT MANAGEMENT IN MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
25 Chanttasahawat Sasiyakarn TOP MANAGEMENT CHANGES AND FIRM STOCK PERFORMANCE BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
26 Chanwongpaisarn Lalita EARLY CHILDH HEALTH OUTCOME INEQUALITY IN NEPAL DE May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8004
27 Chaowsangrat Chaowarit  THE INTERREGIONAL TRADE BETWEEN LATIN AMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN AND ASIA-PACIFIC: THE EAST ASIAN PERSPECTIVES LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
28 Cuyvers Ludo THE BENEFITS OF FULL TRADE LIBERALIZATION AND ACCESSIBILITY IN RCEP FOR THAILAND’S EXPORT POTENTIALS DE May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8004
29 Dallego Marvin C.  PROFESSIONAL CONSTRUCTS CORRELATED WITH REGISTRY OF QUALIFIED APPLICANTS (RQA) ASSESSMENT: A MATHEMATICAL MODEL HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
30 David Arvina S.  DESIRED LEARNING MEANS OF THE MILLENNIALS AT AN INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
31 Derilo Reymund C.  SCIENTIFIC EPISTEMOLOGICAL BELIEFS, TEACHING APPROACHES, ATTITUDE AND PERFORMANCE IN K TO 12 CHEMISTRY HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
32 Derilo Reymund C.  SECONDARY SCHOOL SCIENCE TEACHERS’ PEDAGOGICAL CONVICTIONS AND REPERCUSSIONS IN THE TEACHING-LEARNING PROCESS AND PHILIPPINE BASIC SCIENCE EDUCATION CURRICULUM HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
33 Derilo Reymund C.  UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH EXPERIENCES: PERSONAL AND SOCIAL-CONTEXTUAL FACTORS OF PRESERVICE TEACHERS’ RESEARCH SKILLS HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
34 DeWees Mari A.  QUESTIONS OF GLOBAL LEARNING AND VIRTUAL EXCHANGE PEDAGOGY IN A HIGHER EDUCATION CLASSROOM CM May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8003
35 Di-at Francis Appatan   COLLECTION MANAGEMENT PRACTICES OFACADEMIC LIBRARIES IN NUEVA VIZCAYA AS May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8001
36 Domagas Araceli V.  PROFESSIONAL CONSTRUCTS CORRELATED WITH REGISTRY OF QUALIFIED APPLICANTS (RQA) ASSESSMENT: A MATHEMATICAL MODEL HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
37 Fragata Remedios L.  LITERACY NEEDS ASSESSMENT OF ELEMENTARY TEACHER EDUCATION STAKEHOLDERS: BASIS FOR EXTENSION FRAMEWORK LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
38 Ganapathy Ganapathy Pattukandan    USE OF MULTI DISCIPLINARY CROSS EDGE TECHNOLOGY FORDECISION MAKING DURING DISRUPTIVE SITUATIONS IN CONNECTION WITH QUICK RESPONSE AND RECOVERY AS May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8001
39 Gekara Victor INDUSTRIALISATION AND TRANSITION IN THE THAI SUGARCANE INDUSTRY BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
40 Govender Jeevarathnam P.  EXAMINING STUDENTS DISSATISFACTORY INCIDENTS IN HIGHER EDUCATION BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
41 Guillermo Ronie G.  SKILLS TRAINING NEEDS OF PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS: BASIS FOR AN EXTENSION PROGRAM PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
42 Gupta Prashant   ROLE OF BRANDS AND BRANDING FOR CUSTOMER DELIGHT IN MADHYA PRADESH PROVIANCE OF INDIA BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
43 Guyong Fernando L.  IGOROT TEACHER EDUCATION STUDENTS: THEIR ETHNOCENTRIC ACUITY AND MANIFESTATIONS HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
44 Harshana M.K.L. FACTORS AFFECTING THE PURCHASE INTENTION IN SHARING ECONOMY: THE CASE OF UBER IN SRI LANKA BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
45 Hernandez Laila G.  TRAINING NEEDS OF STAKEHOLDERS OF SECONDARY TEACHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT OF NVSU-BAMBANG: CREATING EXTENSION ROADMAP HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
46 Hongo Maria Corazon Francia S.  LITERACY NEEDS ASSESSMENT OF ELEMENTARY TEACHER EDUCATION STAKEHOLDERS: BASIS FOR EXTENSION FRAMEWORK LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
47 Jirawongsapan Watcharawich  COMPARISON OF COLOR ELEMENTS IN HISTORIC TOWNSCAPE OF NAN AND PHAYAO EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
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48 Julintron Anuwat  FACTORS AFFECTING CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY BEHAVIOR OF SMALL AND MEDIUM SIZE ENTERPRISE ENTREPRENEURS IN THAILAND EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
49 Kah Choon Low   PRODUCT INNOVATION PERFORMANCE IN MALAYSIAN MANUFACTURING FIRMS: THE FINANCIAL AND NON-FINANCIAL OUTCOMES  BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
50 Kah Choon Low  RATERS' PERCEIVED INFORMATION ADEQUACY OF PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL SYSTEM AND PERFORMANCE MONITORING IN THE FOURTH INDUSTRIAL REVOLUTION DE May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8004
51 Kanchanawong Paisarn     ELDERLIES’ HUMAN CAPITAL NEEDS ON HOTEL BUSINESS EMPLOYMENT IN BANGKOK HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
52 Kanchanawong Paisarn  AN ANALYSIS OF FARMERS’ COMPETENCIES IN PREPARATION FOR A SMART FARMER PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
53 Keokajee Saroj  THE RELATIONSHIP OF THE NATIONAL ELDERLY PLAN AND THE AGING SOCIETY PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
54 Khand Purna Bahadur EARLY CHILDH HEALTH OUTCOME INEQUALITY IN NEPAL DE May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8004
55 Koomsuan Witchayapong  GRAMMATICAL CHALLENGES IN ENGLISH WRITING OF BILINGUAL SCHOOL STUDENTS IN BANGKOK LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
56 Lampa Loviegie G. THE ESTABLISHMENT OF WORKLOAD, DESIGNATION AND WORK STATUS AS CONTRIBUTING FACTORS OF TEACHING PERFORMANCE HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
57 Las Marias Mercy T.  INSTRUCTIONAL COMPETENCIES AND PSYCHOLOGICAL TRAITS OF SECONDARY SCIENCE TEACHERS OF SOUTHERN NUEVA VIZCAYA HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
58 Las Marias Mercy T.  EVIDENCE OF GEOLOGIC HAZARDS: INTEGRATING THE SHSCORE SUBJECTS IN AN UPLAND KALANGUYA COMMUNITY HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
59 Layno Eldy Owen T.  MARKETABILITY OF TARO CUPCAKES BASED ON APPEARANCE, AROMA, TASTE, AND TEXTURE BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
60 Layno Evelyn R.  READING COMPREHENSION OF GRADE III PUPILS IN A PUBLIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL IN NUEVA VIZCAYA LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
61 Lesmana Dandy Brahim  THE ADVANTAGE OF MULTIDISCIPLINARY IN THE DIGITAL ERA: GEORGIA CYBERATTACK 2008 PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
62 Limwattanaphan Matcharindhorn  USAGE OF POLITENESS IN ENGLISH CONVERSATION IN THE PODCAST PROGRAM “WE NEED TO TALK” LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
63 Lindawati CHALLENGING INEQUALITY IN INDONESIA PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
64 Maglaque Robert R. Jr.  MARKETABILITY OF TARO CUPCAKES BASED ON APPEARANCE, AROMA, TASTE, AND TEXTURE BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
65 Mallari Pialyn M.  MARKETABILITY OF TARO CUPCAKES BASED ON APPEARANCE, AROMA, TASTE, AND TEXTURE BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
66 Manomat Tatphichar  IMPORTANCE OF INDIVIDUAL AND SOCIAL FACTORS INFLUENCING CHINESE STUDENTS’ ENGLISH EFFICIENCY LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
67 Mansnit Attapol LEGAL IMPLICATION OF DIGITAL MUSIC SAMPLING TECHNOLOGY: COPYRIGHTABLE OR NOT? Law May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8005
68 Margarette Laguerta G.  UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH EXPERIENCES: PERSONAL AND SOCIAL-CONTEXTUAL FACTORS OF PRESERVICE TEACHERS’ RESEARCH SKILLS HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
69 Marquez Joyce Cristene C. THE LEVEL OF WRITING APPREHENSION AND WRITING PERFORMANCE OF SELECTED THIRD YEAR HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
70 Matsuzaki Taisuke REGIONAL INNOVATION SYSTEM IN JAPAN BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
71 Mejia Hana Gay D.  UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH EXPERIENCES: PERSONAL AND SOCIAL-CONTEXTUAL FACTORS OF PRESERVICE TEACHERS’ RESEARCH SKILLS HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
72 Msosa Steven Kayambazinthu  EXAMINING STUDENTS DISSATISFACTORY INCIDENTS IN HIGHER EDUCATION BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
73 Muhamad Ali Embi  RATERS' PERCEIVED INFORMATION ADEQUACY OF PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL SYSTEM AND PERFORMANCE MONITORING IN THE FOURTH INDUSTRIAL REVOLUTION DE May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8004
74 Na Pibul Auntika  THE PROBLEMS WITH THE ENFORCEMENT OF THE THAI DATA PRIVACY LAW: THE OBLIGATIONS AND THE LIABILITY OF CLOUD SERVICE PROVIDERS Law May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8005
75 Nason Maria Bella V. EXAMINING CORPORATE IMAGE THROUGH STUDENTS’ PERCEPTION AND SATISFACTION IN A UNIVERSITY IN MINDANAO, PHILIPPINES CM May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8003
76 Nurhasanah Siti  MOTIVATION BEHIND THE ESTABLISHMENT OF THE US – MEXICO BORDER WALL AT THE ERA OF PRESIDENT DONALD TRUMP EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
77 Ocampo Imelda S. SELF IDENTITY AND CONTIGENCIES OF SELF WORTH AMONG FRESHMEN AT A STATE UNIVERSITY IN NUEVA VIZCAYA EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
78 Ocampo Imelda S.  EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE: ITS INFLUENCE ON DECISION MAKING PRACTICES AND CHANGE MANAGEMENT APPROACHES AMONG GRADUATE STUDENTS OF A STATE UNIVERSITY HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
79 Olonan Sheila Amor S.  PROFESSIONAL CONSTRUCTS CORRELATED WITH REGISTRY OF QUALIFIED APPLICANTS (RQA) ASSESSMENT: A MATHEMATICAL MODEL HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
80 Olonan Sheila Amor S.  ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND CRITICAL THINKING SKILLS AS REQUISITES TO PROBLEM SOLVING LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
81 Ongkasuwan Metta  TRAVELERS’ PERCEPTION TOWARD THAILAND PEACEFULNESS AND SAFETY PLACES FOR LEISURE ATTRACTIONS OF THEIR CHOICES BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
82 Ordoñez Arcadia Alice T.  THE PUNONG BARANGAY IN SOUTHERN NUEVA VIZCAYA PHILIPPINES: THEIR LEADERSHIP BEHAVIOR AND COMPETENCIES HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
83 Owen David A.  TRANSNATIONALISM IN THE SOUTHERN MEKONG SUB-REGION: A STUDY OF THE IMPACT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DE May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8004
84 Panyachatpond Prapak THE CONNECTION BETWEEN FACEBOOK MONITORING BEHAVIOR, RELATIONAL UNCERTAINTY, RELATIONAL SATISFACTION, AND RELATIONSHIP QUALITY AT WORKPLACES: IS FACEBOOK A BAD GUY? HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
85 Phanitchai Ratthaya LEGAL IMPLICATION OF DIGITAL MUSIC SAMPLING TECHNOLOGY: COPYRIGHTABLE OR NOT? Law May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8005
86 Poolsawat Pimpika  ATTITUDES OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION STUDENTS AND THE IMPACT ON ENTREPRENEURIAL INTENTION BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
87 Prapunta Sudatip  EXPLORING THAI STUDENTS’ PERCEPTIONS OF PROJECT-BASED LEARNING IN A TRANSLATION COURSE LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
88 Prasertkhorawong Kanlayanee  AN ANALYSIS OF FARMERS’ COMPETENCIES IN PREPARATION FOR A SMART FARMER PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
89 Prempraphan Nantanat  TRANSLATION TECHNIQUES IN ANTIBIOTICS PATIENT INFORMATION LEAFLETS LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
90 Pushpakumari M. D.  QUALITY OF WORK LIFE AS A PREDICTOR ON ORGANIZATIONAL COMMITMENT: EMPIRICAL EVIDENCE FROM SRI LANKA RAILWAYS HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
91 Rahmansyah Irfan F.   CYBERSECURITY DEVELOPMENT FOR INDONESIA’S INDUSTRIAL REVOLUTION 4.0 AS May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8001
92 Ramawickrama J.  QUALITY OF WORK LIFE AS A PREDICTOR ON ORGANIZATIONAL COMMITMENT: EMPIRICAL EVIDENCE FROM SRI LANKA RAILWAYS HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
93 Rathnayake D.T. FACTORS AFFECTING THE PURCHASE INTENTION IN SHARING ECONOMY: THE CASE OF UBER IN SRI LANKA BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
94 Rizky Sandika Al   CYBERSECURITY DEVELOPMENT FOR INDONESIA’S INDUSTRIAL REVOLUTION 4.0 AS May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8001
95 Rizky Sandika Al AUTOMATION BASED-DEVEOPMENT FOR AGING POPULATION COUNTRIES: CASE STUDY OF JAPAN EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
96 Rojas Nick Infante  EVIDENCE OF GEOLOGIC HAZARDS: INTEGRATING THE SHSCORE SUBJECTS IN AN UPLAND KALANGUYA COMMUNITY HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
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97 Rojjanaprapayon Rujira  GRAMMATICAL CHALLENGES IN ENGLISH WRITING OF BILINGUAL SCHOOL STUDENTS IN BANGKOK LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
98 Rojjanaprapayon Rujira  USAGE OF POLITENESS IN ENGLISH CONVERSATION IN THE PODCAST PROGRAM “WE NEED TO TALK” LC May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8003
99 Rojjanaprapayon Rujira  TRANSLATION TECHNIQUES IN ANTIBIOTICS PATIENT INFORMATION LEAFLETS LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003

100 Rojjanaprapayon Rujira   THE RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN CULTURAL INTELLIGENCE AND JOB PERFORMANCE: THE MEDIATING EFFECTS OF CULTURE SHOCK AND CULTURAL ADJUSTMENT PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
101 Sabio Divina Gracia S. THE PORTRAIT OF FILIPINAS IN SELECTED PHILIPPINE FOLKSONGS CM May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8003
102 Saengamnatdej Somchai NULLOMER ANALYSIS ON GOOGLE CLOUD PLATFORM AS May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8001
103 Saengsupho Sathaporn  AN ANALYSIS OF FARMERS’ COMPETENCIES IN PREPARATION FOR A SMART FARMER PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
104 Sagad Anne Nichole D.  MARKETABILITY OF TARO CUPCAKES BASED ON APPEARANCE, AROMA, TASTE, AND TEXTURE BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
105 Saisombut Petcharat  FACTORS AFFECTING CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY BEHAVIOR OF SMALL AND MEDIUM SIZE ENTERPRISE ENTREPRENEURS IN THAILAND EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
106 Salas Girlie F.  IGOROT TEACHER EDUCATION STUDENTS: THEIR ETHNOCENTRIC ACUITY AND MANIFESTATIONS HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
107 Salas Girlie F.  SOCIOCULTURAL PARADIGMS IN THE WORKS OF 21ST CENTURY ILOCANO WRITERS OF SOUTHERN NUEVA VIZCAYA LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
108 Samothan Nimit  THE RELATIONSHIP OF THE NATIONAL ELDERLY PLAN AND THE AGING SOCIETY PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
109 Santos Maureen P.  MARKETABILITY OF TARO CUPCAKES BASED ON APPEARANCE, AROMA, TASTE, AND TEXTURE BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
110 Santos Maureen P. SENSORY EVALUATION OF AN OKRA LOAF WITH SEEDS AND WITHOUT SEEDS BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
111 Say Lee Chong   PRODUCT INNOVATION PERFORMANCE IN MALAYSIAN MANUFACTURING FIRMS: THE FINANCIAL AND NON-FINANCIAL OUTCOMES  BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
112 Sharma Ashish   ROLE OF BRANDS AND BRANDING FOR CUSTOMER DELIGHT IN MADHYA PRADESH PROVIANCE OF INDIA BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
113 Snell Darryn INDUSTRIALISATION AND TRANSITION IN THE THAI SUGARCANE INDUSTRY BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
114 Sunanta Piyawat     ELDERLIES’ HUMAN CAPITAL NEEDS ON HOTEL BUSINESS EMPLOYMENT IN BANGKOK HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
115 Supanti Daraneekorn  ATTITUDES OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION STUDENTS AND THE IMPACT ON ENTREPRENEURIAL INTENTION BA May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8002
116 Suri Zulfa Permata  THE EVOLUTION OF FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY: EVALUATING THE PROGRESS OF CASHLESS SOCIETY IN INDONESIA DE May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8004
117 Susetyo Dibyo AUTOMATION BASED-DEVEOPMENT FOR AGING POPULATION COUNTRIES: CASE STUDY OF JAPAN EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
118 Tachakitkachorn Terdsak  COMPARISON OF COLOR ELEMENTS IN HISTORIC TOWNSCAPE OF NAN AND PHAYAO EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
119 Taechapiroontong Nareerat TOP MANAGEMENT CHANGES AND FIRM STOCK PERFORMANCE BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
120 Taguiam Andres Z. EFFECTIVENESS OF STUDENT WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS AND SERVICES OF NVSU-SOUTHERN CAMPUS: HINDSIGHT FOR KAIZEN HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
121 Taguiam Andres Z.  SOCIOCULTURAL PARADIGMS IN THE WORKS OF 21ST CENTURY ILOCANO WRITERS OF SOUTHERN NUEVA VIZCAYA LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
122 Taher Sheikh Abu REGIONAL INNOVATION SYSTEM IN JAPAN BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
123 Tallungan Jenifer Raymond R. COMPARATIVE STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS OF NEWS HEADS AND LEADS USING SYSTEMIC FUNCTIONAL LINGUISTICS (SFL) CM May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8003
124 Tallungan Jenifer Raymond R. SELF IDENTITY AND CONTIGENCIES OF SELF WORTH AMONG FRESHMEN AT A STATE UNIVERSITY IN NUEVA VIZCAYA EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
125 Tallungan Jenifer Raymond R.  TRAINING NEEDS OF STAKEHOLDERS OF SECONDARY TEACHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT OF NVSU-BAMBANG: CREATING EXTENSION ROADMAP HRD May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8002
126 Tallungan Jenifer Raymond R.  PROFESSIONAL CONSTRUCTS CORRELATED WITH REGISTRY OF QUALIFIED APPLICANTS (RQA) ASSESSMENT: A MATHEMATICAL MODEL HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
127 Tallungan Jenifer Raymond R.  ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND CRITICAL THINKING SKILLS AS REQUISITES TO PROBLEM SOLVING LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
128 Tallungan Jenifer Raymond R.  LITERACY NEEDS ASSESSMENT OF ELEMENTARY TEACHER EDUCATION STAKEHOLDERS: BASIS FOR EXTENSION FRAMEWORK LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
129 Tallungan Jenifer Raymond R.  SOCIOCULTURAL PARADIGMS IN THE WORKS OF 21ST CENTURY ILOCANO WRITERS OF SOUTHERN NUEVA VIZCAYA LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
130 Tan Kevin S.Y.  TRAIN STATIONS AND NIGHT MARKETS: A SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVE ON THE SUCCESS OF THAILAND’S “TALAD ROD FAI” DE May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8004
131 Tan-intaraarj Peerawat APPLYING CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT (CRM) STRATEGY TO SOCIAL MEDIA USES IN MUSIC INDUSTRIES CM May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8003
132 Tansitpong Praowpan RISE AND FALL OF UBER: SERVICE QUALITY AND IMPLICATION OF TRUST BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
133 Tantong Kewarin  IMPORTANCE OF INDIVIDUAL AND SOCIAL FACTORS INFLUENCING CHINESE STUDENTS’ ENGLISH EFFICIENCY LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
134 Tantong Kewarin   THE RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN CULTURAL INTELLIGENCE AND JOB PERFORMANCE: THE MEDIATING EFFECTS OF CULTURE SHOCK AND CULTURAL ADJUSTMENT PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
135 Tharavanij Piyapas OPTIMAL BOOK-VALUE DEBT RATIO DE May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8004
136 Thongkong Maniga  THE RELATIONSHIP OF THE NATIONAL ELDERLY PLAN AND THE AGING SOCIETY PA May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8004
137 Tianprasit Tanatthep COMBATING PUBLIC SECTOR’S CORRUPTION IN THAILAND: THE NEED TO LEGISLATING THE SPECIAL INVESTIGATIVE TECHNIQUES FROM ARTICLE 50 OF THE UNCAC INTO THE ORGANIC ACT 

ON COUNTER CORRUPTION B.E. 2561 OF THAILAND Law May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8005

138 Tosangwarn Suhathai  EXPLORING THE FACTORS ASSOCIATED WITH DEPRESSIVE SYMPTOMS AND QUALITY OF LIFE IN OLDER ADULTS LIVING IN CARE HOMES IN THAILAND EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
139 Trakarnvanich Keerati     ELDERLIES’ HUMAN CAPITAL NEEDS ON HOTEL BUSINESS EMPLOYMENT IN BANGKOK HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
140 Tregasornnoppamas Piromesiri  JAPANESE INTERPRETATION IMPROVEMENT IN THAILAND MANUFACTURING AND SERVICE SECTORS BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
141 Tsuji Masatsugu REGIONAL INNOVATION SYSTEM IN JAPAN BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
142 Usman Firas THE TRANSITION OF INDONESIA’S CONSUMER MEGATREND FROM OFFLINE TO ONLINE SHOPPING: THE CASE OF TOKOPEDIA AND LAZADA BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
143 Vadil Carlo F.   21st CENTURY SKILLS OF INDIGENOUS STUDENTS AMIDST CHALLENGES OF ASEAN INTEGRATION AND BEYOND  EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001
144 Vadil Carlo F. EFFECTIVENESS OF STUDENT WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS AND SERVICES OF NVSU-SOUTHERN CAMPUS: HINDSIGHT FOR KAIZEN HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
145 Valdez Rosalie R.  EMPLOYABILITY OF MAJORS IN ENGLISH GRADUATES IN A STATE UNIVERSITY OF NUEVA VIZCAYA LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
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146 Wadeecharoen Wanida  TRAVELERS’ PERCEPTION TOWARD THAILAND PEACEFULNESS AND SAFETY PLACES FOR LEISURE ATTRACTIONS OF THEIR CHOICES BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
147 Wadeecharoen Wanida  JAPANESE INTERPRETATION IMPROVEMENT IN THAILAND MANUFACTURING AND SERVICE SECTORS BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
148 Waiapa Yuttakan     ELDERLIES’ HUMAN CAPITAL NEEDS ON HOTEL BUSINESS EMPLOYMENT IN BANGKOK HRD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8002
149 Wannnaree Pipattawade INDUSTRIALISATION AND TRANSITION IN THE THAI SUGARCANE INDUSTRY BA May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8001
150 Warnnissorn Prateep NULLOMER ANALYSIS ON GOOGLE CLOUD PLATFORM AS May 23, 2019 2:30-5:00 p.m. 8001
151 West Andrew J. TEACHING ENGLISH-LANGUAGE METAPHORS TO THAI STUDENTS LC May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8003
152 Wittayakorn-Puripunpinyoo Anucha COW MILK COOPERATIVES: 50 YEARS DAIRY DEVELOPMENT IN THAILAND DE May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8004
153 Wittayakorn-Puripunpinyoo Anucha ECONOMIC EFFICIENCY OF AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVES IN THAILAND DE May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8004
154 Wittayakorn-Puripunpinyoo Anucha  THE ROLE OF SAVINGS AND CREDIT COOPERATIVES OPERATIONAL EFFICIENCY IN THAILAND DE May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8004
155 Yenbutra Pattaraporn LEGAL IMPLICATION OF DIGITAL MUSIC SAMPLING TECHNOLOGY: COPYRIGHTABLE OR NOT? Law May 24, 2019 1:00-3:30 p.m. 8005
156 Yolao Dusadee  FACTORS AFFECTING CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY BEHAVIOR OF SMALL AND MEDIUM SIZE ENTERPRISE ENTREPRENEURS IN THAILAND EnD/SD May 24, 2019 9:30 a.m.-12:00(noon) 8001

AS= Applied Statistics & Information Technology

BA = Business Administration

CM = Communication Arts & Management Innovation

DE = Development Economics

EnD/SD Environmental Development/Social Development

HRD = Human Resource Development

LC= Language and Communication

Law Law

PA= Public Administration

                     

Remarks: 1. Only those who have presented their work(s) at the conference are eligible to submit their full texts for publication in 
the Proceedings. The full texts will then be evaluated by the reviewers,  and the evaluation outcomes are considered final. 

 2. An oral presentation must be accompanied by a PowerPoint slide show (electronically). The maximum length of each 
presentation is 12 minutes plus a Question &Answer session of 3 minutes (total 15 minutes).

 3. In order to be eligible for obtaining a certificate of presentation, all participants/presenters are required to (1) register 
and attend the opening, AND (2) present their paper(s) at the designated room and time. The registration of the opening ceremony
will be administered at 8:30 - 9:15 a.m. Being late and/or absent at any events may lead to disqualification for obtaining a 
certificate of presentation. 

4. Any inquiry may be directed to the E-mail address <icada_papers@gmail.com>. The schedule of paper presentations 
is subject to change without notice. 
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